Spec Sheet LAN-2480-AEN
Page 1 | Revision date 2020-04-22
EDGE8® Solutions
Spec Sheet LAN-2480-AEN
Page 2 | Revision date 2020-04-22
EDGE8® Solutions
EDGE8® Solutions Introduction
Corning® ClearCurve® bend-optimized multimode and Corning® SMF-28e® Ultra single-mode optical fibers are the core elements of the system ensuring reliability

GE5E616QPNDDP080M GE5E616QLZDDP080M EDGE8 MPO Trunk, 50 µm multimode (OM4), 16 fibers, MPO-12 (pinned) to MPO-12 (unpinned),
TIA-568 standard type-A polarity, pulling grip on the pinned MPO-12 end, 80 m
Ordering Information
Spec Sheet LAN-2480-AEN
Page 8 | Revision date 2020-04-22
EDGE8® Solutions
Plenum Trunk Part
Numbers (NAFTA)
LSZH™ Trunk Part
Numbers (EMEA & APJ) Description
Multimode MPO-12 (pinned) to MPO-12 (pinned)
GE7E716GPNDDU010M GE7E716GLZDDU010M EDGE8® MPO Trunk, single-mode Ultra (OS2), 16 fibers, MPO-12 (pinned) to MPO-12 (pinned),
TIA-568 standard type-B polarity, pulling grip on the pinned MPO-12 end, 10 m
GE7E716GPNDDU020M GE7E716GLZDDU020M EDGE8 MPO Trunk, single-mode Ultra (OS2), 16 fibers, MPO-12 (pinned) to MPO-12 (pinned),
TIA-568 standard type-B polarity, pulling grip on the pinned MPO-12 end, 20 m
GE7E716GPNDDU030M GE7E716GLZDDU030M EDGE8 MPO Trunk, single-mode Ultra (OS2), 16 fibers, MPO-12 (pinned) to MPO-12 (pinned),
TIA-568 standard type-B polarity, pulling grip on the pinned MPO-12 end, 30 m
GE7E716GPNDDU040M GE7E716GLZDDU040M EDGE8 MPO Trunk, single-mode Ultra (OS2), 16 fibers, MPO-12 (pinned) to MPO-12 (pinned),
TIA-568 standard type-B polarity, pulling grip on the pinned MPO-12 end, 40 m
GE7E716GPNDDU050M GE7E716GLZDDU050M EDGE8 MPO Trunk, single-mode Ultra (OS2), 16 fibers, MPO-12 (pinned) to MPO-12 (pinned),
TIA-568 standard type-B polarity, pulling grip on the pinned MPO-12 end, 50 m
GE7E716GPNDDU060M GE7E716GLZDDU060M EDGE8 MPO Trunk, single-mode Ultra (OS2), 16 fibers, MPO-12 (pinned) to MPO-12 (pinned),
TIA-568 standard type-B polarity, pulling grip on the pinned MPO-12 end, 60 m
GE7E716GPNDDU070M GE7E716GLZDDU070M EDGE8 MPO Trunk, single-mode Ultra (OS2), 16 fibers, MPO-12 (pinned) to MPO-12 (pinned),
TIA-568 standard type-B polarity, pulling grip on the pinned MPO-12 end, 70 m
GE7E716GPNDDU080M GE7E716GLZDDU080M EDGE8 MPO Trunk, single-mode Ultra (OS2), 16 fibers, MPO-12 (pinned) to MPO-12 (pinned),
TIA-568 standard type-B polarity, pulling grip on the pinned MPO-12 end, 80 m
Single-Mode MPO-12 (pinned) to MPO-12 (unpinned)
GE7E816GPNDDP010M GE7E816GLZDDP010M EDGE8 MPO Trunk, single-mode Ultra (OS2), 16 fibers, MPO-12 (pinned) to MPO-12 (unpinned),
TIA-568 standard type-A polarity, pulling grip on the pinned MPO-12 end, 10 m
GE7E816GPNDDP020M GE7E816GLZDDP020M EDGE8 MPO Trunk, single-mode Ultra (OS2), 16 fibers, MPO-12 (pinned) to MPO-12 (unpinned),
TIA-568 standard type-A polarity, pulling grip on the pinned MPO-12 end, 20 m
GE7E816GPNDDP030M GE7E816GLZDDP030M EDGE8 MPO Trunk, single-mode Ultra (OS2), 16 fibers, MPO-12 (pinned) to MPO-12 (unpinned),
TIA-568 standard type-A polarity, pulling grip on the pinned MPO-12 end, 30 m
GE7E816GPNDDP040M GE7E816GLZDDP040M EDGE8 MPO Trunk, single-mode Ultra (OS2), 16 fibers, MPO-12 (pinned) to MPO-12 (unpinned),
TIA-568 standard type-A polarity, pulling grip on the pinned MPO-12 end, 40 m
GE7E816GPNDDP050M GE7E816GLZDDP050M EDGE8 MPO Trunk, single-mode Ultra (OS2), 16 fibers, MPO-12 (pinned) to MPO-12 (unpinned),
TIA-568 standard type-A polarity, pulling grip on the pinned MPO-12 end, 50 m

Flame Rating Plenum or LSZH™
Operation Temperature -10°C to 60°C
Ordering Information
Plenum Patch Cord
Part Numbers (NAFTA)
LSZH Patch Cord Part
Numbers (EMEA & APJ) Description
Multimode
JE6E608QE8-NB001M JE6E608QEZ-NB001M 8-Fiber MPO Patch Cord, MM/OM4, MPO-12 (unpinned) to MPO-12 (unpinned), type-B polarity, 1 m
JE6E608QE8-NB002M JE6E608QEZ-NB002M 8-Fiber MPO Patch Cord, MM/OM4, MPO-12 (unpinned) to MPO-12 (unpinned), type-B polarity, 2 m
JE6E608QE8-NB003M JE6E608QEZ-NB003M 8-Fiber MPO Patch Cord, MM/OM4, MPO-12 (unpinned) to MPO-12 (unpinned), type-B polarity, 3 m
JE6E608QE8-NB008M JE6E608QEZ-NB008M 8-Fiber MPO Patch Cord, MM/OM4, MPO-12 (unpinned) to MPO-12 (unpinned), type-B polarity, 8 m
JE6E608QE8-NB015M JE6E608QEZ-NB015M 8-Fiber MPO Patch Cord, MM/OM4, MPO-12 (unpinned) to MPO-12 (unpinned), type-B polarity, 15 m
Single-mode
JE8E808GE8-NB001M JE8E808GEZ-NB001M 8-Fiber MPO Patch Cord, SM/OS2, MPO-12 (unpinned) to MPO-12 (unpinned), type-B polarity, 1 m
JE8E808GE8-NB002M JE8E808GEZ-NB002M 8-Fiber MPO Patch Cord, SM/OS2, MPO-12 (unpinned) to MPO-12 (unpinned), type-B polarity, 2 m
JE8E808GE8-NB003M JE8E808GEZ-NB003M 8-Fiber MPO Patch Cord, SM/OS2, MPO-12 (unpinned) to MPO-12 (unpinned), type-B polarity, 3 m

Flame Rating Plenum or LSZH™
Operation Temperature -10°C to 60°C
Ordering Information
Plenum Part Numbers
(NAFTA)
LSZH Part Numbers
(EMEA & APJ) Description
HA6E616QPH-L4001M HA6E616QLZ-L4001M EDGE™ 16 F Y-harness, MM/OM4, MPO-12DD (unpinned) to two MPO-12 (unpinned),
36-in breakout leg length, type-B polarity, 1 m
HA6E616QPH-L4002M HA6E616QLZ-L4002M EDGE 16 F Y-harness, MM/OM4, MPO-12DD (unpinned) to two MPO-12 (unpinned),
36-in breakout leg length, type-B polarity, 2 m
HA6E616QPH-L4003M HA6E616QLZ-L4003M EDGE 16 F Y-harness, MM/OM4, MPO-12DD (unpinned) to two MPO-12 (unpinned),
36-in breakout leg length, type-B polarity, 3 m
HA6E616QPH-L4005M HA6E616QLZ-L4005M EDGE 16 F Y-harness, MM/OM4, MPO-12DD (unpinned) to two MPO-12 (unpinned),
36-in breakout leg length, type-B polarity, 5 m
HA6E616QPH-L4007M HA6E616QLZ-L4007M EDGE 16 F Y-harness, MM/OM4, MPO-12DD (unpinned) to two MPO-12 (unpinned),
36-in breakout leg length, type-B polarity, 7 m
Note: Additional lengths are available.
Please contact your regional Corning Technical Support Line in case of any questions.
EDGE MPO 16-Fiber MPO-12DD Patch Cord | Photo LAN4167
Spec Sheet LAN-2480-AEN
Page 14 | Revision date 2020-04-22
EDGE8® Solutions
MPO 16-Fiber MPO-12DD Patch Cords
EDGE™ MPO-12DD assemblies are used to connect between electronics.
These cable assemblies feature a 3.1 mm outside diameter. Polarity of
assembly allows direct connection between MPO-12DD optics.
Ordering Information
Plenum Part Numbers
(NAFTA)
LSZH Part Numbers
(EMEA & APJ) Description
JA6A616QPH-ND001M JA6A616QLZ-ND001M EDGE 16-F Patch Cord, MM/OM4, MPO-12DD (unpinned) to MPO-12DD (unpinned),
SR8 polarity, 1 m
JA6A616QPH-ND002M JA6A616QLZ-ND002M EDGE 16-F Patch Cord, MM/OM4, MPO-12DD (unpinned) to MPO-12DD (unpinned),
SR8 polarity, 2 m
JA6A616QPH-ND003M JA6A616QLZ-ND003M EDGE 16-F Patch Cord, MM/OM4, MPO-12DD (unpinned) to MPO-12DD (unpinned),
SR8 polarity, 3 m
JA6A616QPH-ND005M JA6A616QLZ-ND005M EDGE 16-F Patch Cord, MM/OM4, MPO-12DD (unpinned) to MPO-12DD (unpinned),
SR8 polarity, 5 m
JA6A616QPH-ND007M JA6A616QLZ-ND007M EDGE 16-F Patch Cord, MM/OM4, MPO-12DD (unpinned) to MPO-12DD (unpinned),
SR8 polarity, 7 m
Assembly Specifications
Characteristic Specification
Nominal Diameter (mm) 3.1